3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

FTs

$1000
$1000
$1000
$2000

$1000

# Date & time

1 2023-09-25

Rewards

Rewards

Rewanrds

USDC

Rewards

20:08:06

2 2023-09-22

18:53:55

POLYGON
Oxe2bb79cf195ca3f4f595¢c98a808alabb3fc9748d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

BULLPLLL
usdt-drop.me
usdt-drop.me
drop-usd.me
Voucher

drop-usdt.me

Transaction Id Amount

0x62ccd?027c80657ae2df + 1 drop-usd.me v

3db3db03082537803el17bf

2c4d0458c4f854e7fche?2

0x87e93db00ccbaci3eecds + 1 drop-usdt.me v

819842e68bt824ca7claib

cofé6a27f1d8d3blba%e58b

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe2bb79cf195ca3f4f595c98a808a1a6b3fc9748d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62ccd9027c80657ae2df3db3db03082537803e17bf2c4d0458c4f854e7fcbe72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62ccd9027c80657ae2df3db3db03082537803e17bf2c4d0458c4f854e7fcbe72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x62ccd9027c80657ae2df3db3db03082537803e17bf2c4d0458c4f854e7fcbe72
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e93db00ccbac3eecd58f9842e68bf824ca7c1a3bc5f6a27f1d8d3b1ba9e58b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e93db00ccbac3eecd58f9842e68bf824ca7c1a3bc5f6a27f1d8d3b1ba9e58b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e93db00ccbac3eecd58f9842e68bf824ca7c1a3bc5f6a27f1d8d3b1ba9e58b

Date & time

2023-09-22
01:48:58

2023-09-21
22:13:21

2023-09-21
20:46:59

2022-05-08
00:08:18

Transaction Id

0x12038558dh36b6400dba

eed3995ch23eb30cad15557

114bf795d5d0b52ceecO99

0x4227ece3b0f297fd0fd8

60c3268d340a93b683cedd

877677afceSebb6fbdedb27

0x43365a3419905e88e782

3c5e965d3aa5eald7462be

77ee2015e510955h248a26

0x512e789d670a08af2118

7c71deabe33fch76e5318b

d40b0a54c69942b1848c60

Amount

+ 1 usdt-drop.me

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 usdt-drop.me

+ 1 BULLPLLL

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12038558db36b6400dbaee3995cb23eb30cad15557114bf795d5d0b52ceec099
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12038558db36b6400dbaee3995cb23eb30cad15557114bf795d5d0b52ceec099
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12038558db36b6400dbaee3995cb23eb30cad15557114bf795d5d0b52ceec099
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4227ece3b0f297fd0fd860c3268d340a93b683ced6877677afce5e66f6dedb27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4227ece3b0f297fd0fd860c3268d340a93b683ced6877677afce5e66f6dedb27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4227ece3b0f297fd0fd860c3268d340a93b683ced6877677afce5e66f6dedb27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43365a3419905e88e7823c5e965d3aa5ea107462be77ee2015e510955b248a26
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43365a3419905e88e7823c5e965d3aa5ea107462be77ee2015e510955b248a26
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43365a3419905e88e7823c5e965d3aa5ea107462be77ee2015e510955b248a26
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x512e789d670a08af21187c71deabe33fcb76e5318bd40b0a54c69942b1848c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x512e789d670a08af21187c71deabe33fcb76e5318bd40b0a54c69942b1848c60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x512e789d670a08af21187c71deabe33fcb76e5318bd40b0a54c69942b1848c60

